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1 GIORDANETTO ERIK 30 32 41 103

2 FRANCO PIER ANDREA 18 25 26 69

3 LAMBERTO CARLO 23 21 18 62

4 BERAUDO MASSIMO 32 29 61

5 ISAIA ROBERTO 29 27 56

6 BERARDO ERCOLE 28 27 0 55

7 ODIFREDDI SERGIO 28 26 54

8 TUNINETTI SERGIO 25 27 52

9 CARBONARO PIETRO 24 24 48

10 TIENGO ROBERTO 25 22 47

11 FERRERI ALBERTO 19 27 46

12 CURTO ANDREA 20 20 40

13 COMOTTI MATTIA 38 38

14 BONELLI MASSIMO 15 20 35

15 BERTOLA RAFFAELE 18 15 33

16 ROVERE VALENTINA 33 33

17 FERRERO ANDREA 32 32

18 LUCIANO DAVID 20 12 32

19 OLIVERO LUIGI 15 17 32

20 BONO IVANO 31 31

21 TRAPANI ELISA 19 12 31

22 CACIOPPO NICCOLO' 17 12 29

23 FINO MASSIMILIANO 28 28

24 FRANCONE MAURO 27 27

25 GARIBBO MIMMO 11 16 27

26 SANNA GIUSEPPE 11 16 27

27 BERAUDO STEFANO 12 14 26

28 DARDO DAVIDE 26 26

29 MARENGO GIANCARLO 26 26

30 BERARDO VALDERICO 0 25 25

31 CAVALLERO CORRADO 24 24

32 PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO 0 24 24

33 PERINI ERIO 23 23

34 CERRINA PAOLO 21 21

35 BORRA CLAUDIO 20 20



36 CHIAVAZZA FEDERICO 20 0 20

37 MONTALDO FERDINANDO 11 9 20

38 CANEPA CARLO 19 19

39 CAPOZZI PAOLO 18 18

40 ABRATE NICOLA 16 16

41 BAROLO MATTEO 16 16

42 DE LIO MAURIZIO 16 16

43 FISSORE LUCA 16 16

44 LA SPESA PIETRO ROBERTO 16 16

45 BAUDINO RUGGERO 15 15

46 CAPOZZI FRANCESCO 15 15

47 GIORDANENGO DIEGO 15 15

48 MEINERO LUIGI 4 11 15

49 BOMMINO PAOLO 14 14

50 VILLOSIO FRANCA 14 14

51 GIRELLO DOMENICO 13 13

52 VILLATA MICHELE 13 13

53 FONTANA ROS VALERIO 12 12

54 PAGLIERO MICHELE 12 12

55 CAPOTORTO FERRUCCIO 11 11

56 CAPOZZI MARCO 11 11

57 ALPE MASSIMO 9 9

58 AIMAR ORNELLA 8 8

59 MERIGGIO ANDREA 0 0

60 ROGGIERO CARLO 0 0 0 0
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CIRCUITO 

N. 

NOM
IM

ATIV
O G

IO
CATO

RE

sa
bato

 15
 g

iugno

sa
bato

 10
 a

gosto

sa
bato

 24
 a

gosto

sa
bato

 7 
se

tte
m

bre

TO
TA

LE

1 GIORDANETTO ERIK 32 33 43 108

2 LAMBERTO CARLO 37 32 29 98

3 FRANCO PIER ANDREA 27 34 35 96

4 CACIOPPO NICCOLO' 42 35 77

5 ISAIA ROBERTO 36 36 72

6 BERAUDO MASSIMO 37 34 71

7 CARBONARO PIETRO 35 33 68

8 ODIFREDDI SERGIO 35 33 68

9 BONELLI MASSIMO 31 36 67

10 TUNINETTI SERGIO 32 35 67

11 CURTO ANDREA 34 32 66

12 BERARDO ERCOLE 33 32 0 65

13 GARIBBO MIMMO 28 36 64

14 OLIVERO LUIGI 32 32 64

15 MEINERO LUIGI 26 35 61

16 BERTOLA RAFFAELE 33 26 59

17 TIENGO ROBERTO 31 27 58

18 FERRERI ALBERTO 24 32 56

19 MONTALDO FERDINANDO 27 29 56

20 TRAPANI ELISA 32 24 56

21 BERAUDO STEFANO 27 28 55

22 SANNA GIUSEPPE 21 30 51

23 LUCIANO DAVID 31 19 50

24 BONO IVANO 44 44

25 FERRERO ANDREA 38 38

26 FINO MASSIMILIANO 37 37

27 MARENGO GIANCARLO 37 37

28 CANEPA CARLO 36 36

29 CAVALLERO CORRADO 36 36

30 FRANCONE MAURO 35 35

31 VILLOSIO FRANCA 35 35

32 BORRA CLAUDIO 34 34

33 COMOTTI MATTIA 34 34

34 BAUDINO RUGGERO 33 33

35 CAPOZZI PAOLO 33 33



36 ROVERE VALENTINA 33 33

37 CERRINA PAOLO 32 32

38 PERINI ERIO 31 31

39 BERARDO VALDERICO 0 30 30

40 BOMMINO PAOLO 30 30

41 CHIAVAZZA FEDERICO 30 0 30

42 FISSORE LUCA 30 30

43 PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO 0 30 30

44 CAPOZZI FRANCESCO 28 28

45 DARDO DAVIDE 28 28

46 PAGLIERO MICHELE 28 28

47 CAPOZZI MARCO 27 27

48 GIORDANENGO DIEGO 27 27

49 FONTANA ROS VALERIO 26 26

50 VILLATA MICHELE 26 26

51 ABRATE NICOLA 25 25

52 CAPOTORTO FERRUCCIO 25 25

53 GIRELLO DOMENICO 25 25

54 LA SPESA PIETRO ROBERTO 24 24

55 BAROLO MATTEO 23 23

56 DE LIO MAURIZIO 23 23

57 AIMAR ORNELLA 20 20

58 ALPE MASSIMO 16 16

59 MERIGGIO ANDREA 0 0

60 ROGGIERO CARLO 0 0 0 0
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1 LAMBERTO CARLO 37 32 29 98

2 FRANCO PIER ANDREA 27 34 35 96

3 ISAIA ROBERTO 36 36 72

4 BERAUDO MASSIMO 37 34 71

5 ODIFREDDI SERGIO 35 33 68

6 BONELLI MASSIMO 31 36 67

7 TUNINETTI SERGIO 32 35 67

8 BERARDO ERCOLE 33 32 0 65

9 GARIBBO MIMMO 28 36 64

10 OLIVERO LUIGI 32 32 64

11 MEINERO LUIGI 26 35 61

12 TIENGO ROBERTO 31 27 58

13 FERRERI ALBERTO 24 32 56

14 MONTALDO FERDINANDO 27 29 56

15 TRAPANI ELISA 32 24 56

16 SANNA GIUSEPPE 21 30 51

17 MARENGO GIANCARLO 37 37

18 CANEPA CARLO 36 36

19 FRANCONE MAURO 35 35

20 VILLOSIO FRANCA 35 35

21 BORRA CLAUDIO 34 34

22 BAUDINO RUGGERO 33 33

23 CAPOZZI PAOLO 33 33

24 CERRINA PAOLO 32 32

25 PERINI ERIO 31 31

26 BERARDO VALDERICO 0 30 30

27 PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO 0 30 30

28 DARDO DAVIDE 28 28

29 PAGLIERO MICHELE 28 28

30 CAPOZZI MARCO 27 27

31 FONTANA ROS VALERIO 26 26

32 CAPOTORTO FERRUCCIO 25 25

33 GIRELLO DOMENICO 25 25

34 LA SPESA PIETRO ROBERTO 24 24

35 DE LIO MAURIZIO 23 23



36 AIMAR ORNELLA 20 20

37 ROGGIERO CARLO 0 0 0 0
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1 TRAPANI ELISA 32 24 56

2 VILLOSIO FRANCA 35 35

3 ROVERE VALENTINA 33 33

4 AIMAR ORNELLA 20 20
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